

---

## Pachet 1+Pachet 2 + Pachet 3 \_ Pachet 4

I.D.: 72970891

---

Data publicarii 08.09.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 39831240-0 30197000-6 22461000-9

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.242,43 RON - 2.242,43 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PAMATUF PRAF buc 2 5.04 10.08 2 SACI MENAJ 240 L 4 9.24 36.97 3 SACI PVC TRANSPARENTI GROSII buc 30 2.94 88.24 4 MATURA PVC EURO buc 10 5.04 50.42 5 SAVO ANTIMUCEGAI 500ML buc 4 12.61 50.42 6 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 5 7.14 35.71 7 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 6 3.36 20.17 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 10 21.85 218.49 2 FOLIE LAMINAT A4 Set 6 42.02 252.10 3 FOLIE LAMINAT A3 Set 1 84.03 84.03 4 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA buc 7 23.53 164.71 5 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM buc 10 6.30 63.03 6 PIX CORECTOR buc 1 5.04 5.04 7 PIX CORECTOR MILAN buc 1 5.88 5.88 8 ROLLER UNI-BALL buc 4 6.72 26.89 9 ASCUTITOARE GRIP 2001 MINI GRI FABER-CASTELL buc 1 5.88 5.88 10 RADIERA BIC GALET buc 2 3.36 6.72 11 CREION GRAFIT B CU GUMA GRIP 2001,FABER-CASTELL buc 1 3.36 3.36 CATALOG PRESCOLAR buc 7 8.40 58.82 2 CATALOG CLS 0 buc 4 16.81 67.23 3 CATALOG CLS I-IV buc 17 25.21 428.57 4 CATALOG CLS V-VIII buc 17 25.21 428.57 AUTOCOLANT 1 10.08 10.08 2 BUTUC YALA buc 1 37.82 37.82 3 CEAS PERETE buc 1 29.41 29.41 4 BANDA MASCARE 38MMX45M buc 1 10.08 10.08 5 BANDA MASCARE ANKER 50MMX45M buc 2 12.61 25.21 6 FOLIE PE NAT. 2500\*10000\*0.27 buc 1 15.13 15.13 7 HARTIE OFFSET 10 0.34 3.36

---